
 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

UNIVERSITY & EVENT DATE TIME 
 
 

 
On Campus Interviews Wednesday, October 19, 2016 8:30am-4:15pm MT 

 
 

 
DePaul University 
Finance Honors Session Wednesday, September 7, 2016 1:30pm-3:30pm  

BAP Meet The Firms Wednesday, September 14, 2016 3:30pm-7:00pm  

CDM Career Connections Monday, September 26, 2016 3:30pm-6:00pm  

Fall Job & Internship Fair Thursday, October 06, 2016 3:00pm-6:00pm  

Pre-Night Reception Wednesday, October 19, 2016 6:00pm-7:00pm  

On Campus Interviews Thursday, October 20, 2016 8:30am-5:00pm  

 

Indiana University 

Video Conference Interviews Tuesday, September 20, 2016 10:00am - 6:00pm ET 

 

 

 
 

 

 

University of Arizona 
Career Fair 

 
Monday, September 19, 2016 

 
2:00pm-6:00pm MT 

On Campus Interviews Monday, October 17, 2016 8:30am-4:30pm MT 

Northwestern University 

MSMS Career Trek Thursday, September 8, 2016 10:00am-11:30am 

Fall Internship & Job Fair Tuesday, September 27, 2016 12:00pm-4:00pm 

Pre-Night Reception (Full-Time) Wednesday, October 12, 2016 6:00pm-7:00pm 

On Campus Interviews (Full-Time) Thursday, October 13, 2016 8:30am-5:00pm 

   

Northern Arizona University 

Career & Graduate School Expo Friday, October 7, 2016 9:30am-2:30pm 
On Campus Interviews October 24, 2016 8:30am- 4:30pm 

 

Arizona State University 
Career Fair Wednesday, September 21, 2016 11:00am-3:00pm MT 

 



 

  

 

University of Illinois at Chicago 
Finance Investment Group Meeting 

 
Thursday, September 15, 2016 

 
5:00pm-6:00pm 

Business Career Fair Monday, September 19, 2016 11:00am-2:00pm 

Accounting Club Meet the Firms Monday, September 19, 2016 3:30pm-7:30pm 

Pre-Night Reception Monday, October 3, 2016 6:00pm-7:00pm 

On Campus Interviews Tuesday, October 4, 2016 9:00am-5:00pm 

Business Scholars Visit Wednesday, November 9, 2016 11:30am-12:30pm 

 

University of Illinois at Urbana 

Champaign 

Corp. Connections After Hours - CS 

 

 
Tuesday, September 6, 2016 

 

 
4:00pm-7:00pm 

Undergrad & MAS Mock Interviews Wednesday, September 7, 2016 8:30am-11:30am 

School of Engineering Career Fair Wednesday, September 7, 2016 12:00pm-6:00pm 

School of Business Career Fair Wednesday, September 14, 2016 2:00pm-7:00pm 

Tech Talk - School of Engineering Wednesday, September 14, 2016 6:00pm-7:00pm 

Pre-Night Reception Thursday, September 29, 2016 6:00pm-7:00pm 

On Campus Interviews Friday, September 30, 2016 8:30am-4:30pm 

Reflections Project Career Fair Friday, September 30, 2016 10:30am-4:30pm 

 

University of Iowa 

Alpha Kappa Psi Private Career Fair Wednesday, September 21, 2016 5:30pm-7:00pm 

Beta Alpha Psi Meet the Firms Wednesday, September 21, 2016 5:30pm-8:00pm 

Fall Job and Internship Fair Thursday, September 22, 2016 11:00am-4:00pm 

Pre-Night Reception Tuesday, October 11, 2016 6:00pm-7:00pm 

On Campus Interviews Wednesday, October 12, 2016 8:30am-4:15pm 

 

University of Michigan 
BBA Recruiting Kickoff 

 
Thursday, September 8, 2016 

 
4:00pm-7:00pm ET 

Resume Critique - CS & BBA Students Friday, September 9, 2016 10:00am-12:00pm ET 
Networking Hours - Ross Thursday, September 22, 2016 1:00pm-5:00pm ET 
Networking Hours - Engineering Thursday, September 22, 2016 1:00pm-4:00pm ET 
Info Session Friday, September 23, 2016 10:00am-11:30am ET 
Pre-Night Reception (Full-Time) Wednesday, October 5, 2016 6:00pm-7:00pm ET 
On Campus Interviews (Full-Time) Thursday, October 6, 2016 8:30am-4:30pm ET 
Pre-Night Reception (Interns) Tuesday, November 1, 2016 6:00pm-7:00pm ET 
On Campus Interviews (Interns) Wednesday, November 2, 2016 8:30am-5:00pm ET 

 

  
 

* All times are listed in Central Time unless stated otherwise 

University of Notre Dame 

Video Conf. Interviews - Full Time Monday, October 3, 2016 9:30am - 5:30pm ET 

Video Conf. Interviews - Interns Tuesday, November 08, 2016 10:00am-5:00pm ET 

 


